AXP1440-D
Bladed Server Chassis for Rugged Environments
The SMART Embedded Computing AXP1440-D chassis is specially hardened against shock and
vibration for shipboard electronics or other rugged environments. This enhanced ruggedization
makes the enclosure, which is built to the AdvancedTCA® (ATCA) open, industry-managed COTS
standard, suitable for military applications requiring an enhanced tolerance for shock and vibration.
The shipboard electronics environment is particularly demanding for its shock and vibration. Ship
electronics must be able to withstand the effects of vibration from engines and other onboard

product longevity and technology refresh.
AXP1440-D-DS  18Dec2019
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AXP1440-D ATCA shelf - 14 slot, 19, 13U, 40G, PP SHMM - All redundant FRUs included – Silver.  Reinforced top, bottom, sides,
bolted FRUs
Optional Platform Products and FRUs
ATCA-F140-D 40G ATCA switch blade with one AMC site (filler included) and optional SATA storage, fastener
RTM-ATCA-F140-D RTM for the ATCA-F140 with SFP/SFP+/QSFP sockets
PRAMC-7311-16GB Mid-size AMC with Intel Core i7-2655LE processor, 2.2GHZ, 16GB DDR3
ADP1440-D Alarm display for AXP1440
SERIAL-MINI-D2 SERIAL CABLE - MICRO D SUB CONNECTOR TO STANDARD DB9 for use with ADP1440 Alarm Display
LFT1440-C06 Lower fan tray module for AXP1440, Silver
UFT1440-D Upper fan tray module for AXP1440, Silver, fastener
PEM1620-C06 Power entry module for AXP1440, Silver
SAM1620-D Shelf manager module for AXP1440 - Silver, fastener
CABLE/RJ45/DSUB/6E ADAPTER CABLE - RJ45 TO DSUB9 FEMALE (SERIAL CABLE FOR CONNECTION TO SAM1620/SAM640 SHELF
MANAGER)
AXP-F-FILL-PANEL Blank filler panel, AXP1440, AXP1410 – Front
AXP-R-FILL-PANEL Blank filler panel, AXP1440, AXP1410 – Rear
KIT-R-FASTEN-SCREW Long rear fastener screw replacement for rugged AXP1440-XX
Guide Blocks to Adapt Ecosystem Boards for Use with AXP1440-D
ATCA-GDBL-BL2BP-2P Rugged guide block, ATCA blade to backplane, 2 pin
ATCA-GDBL-BL2BP-3P Rugged guide block, ATCA blade to backplane, 3 pin
AXP1440-D